A___ AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTECH VS NANOSECOND aver opm EteeTmonic®
O P.O. BOX 265 TEL: 1-800-265-6681 XK) BOX 5120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY FAX: 1-800-561-1970 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 U.S.A. & CANADA CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (315) 472-5270 TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802 FAX: (613) 226-2802 e-mail: info@avtechpulse.com
INSTRUCTIONS

Following your fax of August 5th, I am pleased to offer the
following price and delivery quotation:
Model designation: AVR-G2-PS-PN-HKU1.
Output amplitude: 0 to 500 Volts. Provides
simultaneous positive and negative
outputs (to high impedance loads)
with separate amplitude controls
but with one common pulse width
control. Note that this PN feature
is not the same as that described
in the catalog.
Pulse width: 50 ns to 100 us. The pulse width
can be controlled by the front
panel PW controls (Mode A) or by
using Mode B where the output pulse
width equals the input trigger
pulse width. The pulse width
cannot be less than 50 ns.
Connectors: BNC.
Prime power: As per standard unit. This is OK
for your power system.
Rise, fall time:
Propagation delay:
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
Terms:
< 20 ns.
< 100 ns.
See standard AVR-G2-PS, Cat. No. 9.
$5,696.00 US each,
FOB Ottawa, Canada.
60 to 90 days ARO.
Net 30 days. Payment via
international draft or electronic
transfer of funds to our bank
account.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. If you
require any a
contact me
Rgds
Chief Engineer
WC:pr
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
itional information, please do not hesitate to
of oo rs re — seed —- fon - es
UY
t J7m
(VAde ePibiy ye mace & v
v
APPEOWZCC_ 2K ~F2 ~PS5 fpr -f/POaL
LL LICE AO S
LPba CA #
AVTECH
AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
SINCE 1975
>°*
P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
Model designation:
Output amplitude:
Pulse width:
Connectors:
Prime power:
Rise, fall time:
Propagation delay:
Other:
e-mail: info@avtechpulse.com
TEL: 1-800-265-6681 X BOX 5120 STN. F
FAX: 1-800-561-1970
U.S.A. & CANADA
October 6, 1995.
SPECIFICATIONS
AVR-G2-PS-PN-HKU1.
0 to 500 Volts. Provides
simultaneous positive and negative
outputs (to high impedance loads)
with separate amplitude controls
but with one common pulse width
control.
50 ns to 100 us. The pulse width
can be controlled by the front
panel PW controls (Mode A) or by
using Mode B where the output pulse
width equals the input trigger
pulse width. The pulse width
cannot be less than 50 ns.
BNC.
115 + 10%/230 + 10% Volts,
50-60 Hz. This is compatible with
the Hong Kong power system. The
detachable line cord is the North
American style and can be replaced
by the end-user (if necessary).
< 20 ns.
2100 ns.
See standard AVR-G2-PS, Cat. No. 9.
OTTAWA, ONTARIO
CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802
AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
SINCE 1975
= P.O. BOX 265 TEL: 1-800-265-6681 x BOX 5120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY FAX: 1-800-561-1970 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 U.S.A. & CANADA CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (315) 472-5270 TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802 e-mail: info@avtechpulse.com FAX: (613) 226-2802
October 19, 1995.
Dr. Shihe Yang